hingesheath

. Possible applications include :

Wooden swing PVC and aluminum External thermal
shutters swing shutters insulation
Features

- Made of composite.
Allows to increase the diameter of an existing hinge in order to
adapt a T strap hinge with a diameter of 14, 16 or 18 mm.

Dext.

@ int.

@ collerette

Products to be ordered from :
BURGAUD SAS 147, rue des Paludiers Z.l. des Mares 85270 SAINT-HILAIRE-DE-RIEZ

email : commande@tirard-burgaud.com

AG00000526 Reference available on the next page >



’ Possible applications include :

® ® ©

Wooden swing

shutters

PVC and aluminum
swing shutters

External thermal
insulation

hingesheath

Référence

GDPO03AN
GDP003AB
GDP004AN
GDPO004AB
GDPOOSAN
GDP005SAB
GDP006AN
GDP006AB
GDP007AN
GDP007AB
GDPOOSAN
GDPOOSAB
GDPO09AN
GDP0O09AB
GDPO10AN
GDPO010AB
GDPO11AN
GDPO11AB

16
16
16
16
18
18
18
18

21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
21,5
24
24
24
24
25,5
25,5
25,5
25,5

GENCOD|Condit.
3565920 par

black 20759 7 100 14
white 20760 3 100 21
black 20761 0 100 14
white 20762 7 100 21
black 20763 4 100 14
white 20764 1 100 21
black 20765 8 100 SD
white 20766 5 100 SD
black 20767 2 100 14
white 20768 9 100 14
black 20767 2 100 14
white 20769 6 100 21
black 20770 2 100 14
white 20771 9 100 14
black 20772 6 100 SD
white 20773 3 100 SD
black 20774 0 100 21
white 207757 100 14

& Multi-RAL : specify your color when placing the order (https://www.couleursral.ft/ral-classic)

< Features available on the previous page




